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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15144

Division: 11UG 2ND WEST

Date: Saturday, April 13, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CISC PEN Tan G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: RBP3A Novant Health

Time: 9:30 AM

Away: 13 (11U) CSA Uptown King G

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (11U) CISC PEN Tan G

011
014
024
027
031
040
054
055
060
007
008

Name

Katelyn Nelson
Hollis Engel
Clara Thurmond
Aven Rouco
Quinn Antonucci
Trinity Benavides
Alexandra Kroger
Gray Vernon
Avriella Miller
Jenna Costa

Sawyer Earls

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

016
003
032
035
036
042
046
048
051
056
059
063
071

SIGNATURE

13 (11U) CSA Uptown King G

Name

Emmelyn Jones
Lucille Frederick
Riley Lanning
Emma Bishop
Lena Blumenstock
Grace Henry

Elle Santee
Quinn Thompson
Caroline May
Frances Boyce
Caroline Kerley
Olivia Nazzaro

Cecelia Largen

Goals

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




