

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15144

Division: 11UG 2ND WEST Field: RBP3A Novant Health

Time: 9:30 AM Date: Saturday, April 13, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CISC PEN Tan G Away: 13 (11U) CSA Uptown King G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach		. <u></u> .	
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 13 (11U) CISC PEN Tan G

## 13 (11U) CSA Uptown King G

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
011	Katelyn Nelson		:	:	016	Emmelyn Jones		:	:	
014	Hollis Engel		:	:	003	Lucille Frederick		:	:	
024	Clara Thurmond		:	:	032	Riley Lanning		:	:	
027	Aven Rouco		:	:	035	Emma Bishop		:	:	
031	Quinn Antonucci		:	:	036	Lena Blumenstock		:	:	
040	Trinity Benavides		:	:	042	Grace Henry		:	:	
054	Alexandra Kroger		:	:	046	Elle Santee		:	:	
055	Gray Vernon		:	:	048	Quinn Thompson		:	:	
060	Avriella Miller		:	:	051	Caroline May		:	:	
007	Jenna Costa		:	:	056	Frances Boyce		:	:	
008	Sawyer Earls		:	:	059	Caroline Kerley		:	:	
			:	:	063	Olivia Nazzaro		:	:	
			:	:	071	Cecelia Largen		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments